PLACE

NAME
1 Evan Drake
2 Craig Paine
3 Eli Meader
4 Bryce Hartwell
5 Landon Hartwell
6 Wyatt Oliver
7 Mason Clifford
8 Luka Burns
9 Reese O'Brien
10 Roa Klepach
11 Oliver Hubbard
12 Orrin Conway
13 Paxton Coughlin
14 Joshua Gilpen
15 Shamus Lucas
16 Benjamin Civiello
17 John Johnson
18 Samuel Clark
19 Cooper King
20 Max Mink
21 Gerard Fortin
22 Leo Higgins
23 Damyan Burnham
24 William Strickland
25 Eli LeBlonde
26 Aaron Ladd
27 Henry Reed

28 Chris von-Krebs Cintorino

29 Finn Verdeyen

30 Jaxson Adcox-Payson

31 James Dustin

32 Aaron Nadeau

33 Bronson Rolleston
34 Weston Booker

35 Hallam Singer

36 Reese Bigelow

37 Christopher Rollins
38 Anthony Andreozzi
39 Kris Finnemore

40 Tanner Hamlin

41 Wyatt Woodbury
42 Wyatt Spooner

SCHOOL
Mt. Blue
Madison
Madison
Valley
Valley

Mt. Blue
Lawrence
Mt. Blue
Winslow
Waterville
Waterville
Athens
Messalonskee
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
Mt. Blue
Skowhegan
Winslow
Lawrence
Lawrence
Winslow
Lawrence
Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Messalonskee
Waterville
Mt. Blue
Skowhegan
Mt. Blue
Skowhegan
Madison
Madison
Lawrence
Valley
Valley
Valley
Waterville
Waterville
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Valley

TIME

9.01

9.02

9.27

9.47

9.53
10.30
10.31
10.34
11.08
11.13
11.16
11.24
11.34
12.19
12.21
12.26
12.39
12.40
12.57
13.01
13.06
13.09
13.16
13.29
13.35
13.35
14.14
14.41
14.46
14.48
15.03
15.49
15.50
16.12
16.24
16.57
17.11
18.00
18.14
18.46
18.57
19.24



43 Jacob Gomez Waterville 21.29
44 Jase Babnaw Madison 22.45
DNF Kolby Gibbs Winslow



TEAM SCORES
Mt. Blue 50
Lawrence 91
Skowhegan 91
Madison 99
Valley 102
Waterville 111
Winslow 125



